The LED smartsensor 3M1-W controls and dims a connected smartengine-
ready 3rd party LED fixture, collects data on light levels, temperature and
motion, and transmits this environmental data back to the smartengine. The
smartengine powers the smartsensor via low voltage cable.
The smartsensor is easily installed in the ceiling tile or junction box near the
fixture and accepts standard category 5e, 6 or 6a cable via RJ45 connectors
for fixture and data connections. In addition, the smartsensor can also
connect to an electrical light switch with 20 AWG (1mm) wiring via snap-
in connectors to enable manual lighting control.
The LED smartsensor 3M1-W must be used with smartengine 3, Model
4834, running 3.1 software or later.
©  2019 wtec GmbH  |  All rights reserved  |  PAGE 1 OF 4
ORDERING INFORMATION IS LISTED BELOW
Part No. Description
SSEN-1-W-GNEW1350 LED Sensor, one channel 350-499 mA fixture
SSEN-1-W-GNEW1500 LED Sensor, one channel 500-700 mA fixture
SSEN-1-W-OCCU0001 LED Sensor, one channel 150 mA occupancy indicator fixture
SSEN-1-W-SENSOR00 LED Sensor, sensor only
smartsensor  |  instruction sheet
860575794  |  Issue 20190722-July 2019
LED SMARTSENSOR 3M1-W INSTALLATION
GENERAL